KW CVLMM2.TK
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.3 | 2025-05-13
 ﻿
KW CVLMM2.TK
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.3 | 2025-05-13
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 700 mA
ΦV
KW CVLMM2.TK-Y2Y6-4L14M3-2686 235 ... 310 lm Q65115A0788
KW CVLMM2.TK-Y2Y6-4L35M2-2686 235 ... 310 lm Q65115A0793
KW CVLMM2.TK-Y2Y6-5L26M1-2686 235 ... 310 lm Q65115A0795
KW CVLMM2.TK-Y3Y6-4L14M3-2686 250 ... 310 lm Q65115A0792
KW CVLMM2.TK-Y3Y6-4L35M2-2686 250 ... 310 lm Q65115A0794
KW CVLMM2.TK-Y3Y6-5L26M1-2686 250 ... 310 lm Q65115A0796
KW CVLMM2.TK-Y4Y6-5L26M1-2686 265 ... 310 lm Q65115A0797
﻿
KW CVLMM2.TK
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.3 | 2025-05-13